
GOS 2: Nieuw Gent/St-Paulus
Gent - Nieuw Gent 8.2.2025

TROL

Koen VANSCHOELANT
Indiv.
Omloop : H:2-middel
Afstand : 3650m
Tijd : 1:03:21 (17'21"/km)

20/23 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Yves DE MITS 0:31:00
2. Niels TANGHE 0:31:44
3. Tijn VAN OVERTVELT 0:33:12

1. 49 00:02:50 226m 12'32"/km
2. 46 00:02:05 00:04:55 179m 11'38"/km
3. 50 00:04:31 00:09:26 219m 20'37"/km
4. 57 00:02:22 00:11:48 53m 44'39"/km
5. 51 00:02:28 00:14:16 217m 11'22"/km
6. 37 00:02:16 00:16:32 118m 19'13"/km
7. 52 00:01:01 00:17:33 80m 12'42"/km
8. 58 00:03:01 00:20:34 199m 15'10"/km
9. 38 00:00:23 00:20:57 72m 5'19"/km

10. 53 00:01:18 00:22:15 89m 14'36"/km
11. 40 00:03:18 00:25:33 314m 10'31"/km
12. 42 00:01:18 00:26:51 187m 6'57"/km
13. 45 00:01:33 00:28:24 170m 9'07"/km
14. 44 00:01:40 00:30:04 182m 9'09"/km
15. 43 00:03:15 00:33:19 153m 21'15"/km
16. 31 00:01:20 00:34:39 107m 12'28"/km
17. 34 00:01:57 00:36:36 199m 9'48"/km
18. 33 00:00:48 00:37:24 116m 6'54"/km
19. 47 00:01:05 00:38:29 84m 12'54"/km
20. 35 00:02:26 00:40:55 171m 14'14"/km
21. 36 00:02:36 00:43:31 168m 15'29"/km
22. 59 00:10:42 00:54:13 169m 63'19"/km
23. 61 00:08:11 01:02:24 131m 62'28"/km
24. 999 00:00:57 01:03:21 42m 22'37"/km
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